AFiEMA
EHEEFEEEPACKING LIST

AF: UM

1.FE2%:

TE: K2024-1-0632 R E 825KG

Rl | TK-825/1.0-JXVF EEAR BR4NE53000+—AML,
E/uk/ 6/6/6 HEA:

=R | 1350x1350x2500 FIRS: Th 5 FR3900% 2100

2, f8S5%:

s R FEIRH R B #=E

1 |EBEEAE HtE, B8, ERESEHREIESEE  |1600%600%600 ]

HEREE, MIKIEER, BRIMPAZ, BRI IPH

2 |[REHE RRELE. SRR 1500*1500*400 A8
3 |Fmigis ;’%ig —{RTR, (68, B, HUBELE, 2600500820 p_—
4 (I8 Bk, BIIIE 2200*600*600 N E—1AHE

TERFHE M, BeERES, HR, B
3. SAERB, IR, SRRREE, S

o

SRR e e RmeRE, @, o
MBI, (R, EhE, S

6 |SINZEEE |SIEE 1600*600*300 PN

7 =3 [BaREE i

s e TR R, B i

o lsE  EEEAn, BE i
FRRRRAVERG, TR, SR

LERE | R, ST, S8 AEER, 8 . .

10 P, BAR, RO, B, Fag| o 00 0007550 | A
N

T WEE OBk, UEREE, B BEOR

2 lER B o

13 [SRREER S, BEOR

RESME: 13 #
, THIEERIT, MEBUE (ERZMBERN—arNiER)

Hz=: e EHtx%: eE: &S
BEENEUL: BH:
iz ol BHA:

B MREARRGEREREYVER. iR BRFIERN, NEBWEZBE=ATE
HARKERIR, FIBEENATN. S 88F



AFiER 1#
K2024-1-0632 Ei$EEFHIPMHEp g 4
3] 1600*600*600 _ |=éEEs: FaRETH
FE|#mR & W ES/AS s ¥ HE |31 e @t %8 g =
1 |4 SEFIE BRNET3000+—844, 7.5 kw 1 | E BEEF=HERHKERER
2 |4t UCMP#x MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | &
3 |4 EHFRRME 1 | &
4 | 4h R EIMR 1 | &
5 | 4k BEITER4E . [EIFBYS HERS: 26.2 K 1 | & EEEH
6 | 4b a‘cEE@F_\B-Téé Ve 4 | A e
7B 2R R SR RE DB10-9.1 220*65 1 | =
8 | B TR DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | BEM, BERK
9 | 4 HIUaIEsR BRSEETR, XL, Elubedh 1 | &
10 | 4b [RIGIMT R FREESP 1 MeBimEhE 1 |4 BEREEFER
11 | 4b FRutyMNTE TEE 4 | A BEREEFER
12 | 4b TUAIMES FRR 1[4 BEREFER
13 | 4b [RYUE1ERE 1 |4
14 | 4b RIS TFERERE BONTE 36V / 40W o |4
15 | 4b BEIER 1 |4
s EhisER  |oKIT R
17 | 4b EBYiE B} 3 |4 FR2 MBS BT ER
19| B BRI K001.4-2.5 1 |4 o]
21 | 4b AR IR 40A 1 |4
22 | 4b RN E BONTE 220V / 60W 1 |4
23 | 4p HEg AC220V/60WHHE 5 [ 4
24 | 4b FRUKSFF% 1 (A
25 | 4b FREFFX (1370) 4 | A4
26 | B PRAIFF IR TS 75*40*35 0 | #
27 | 4b HRubREE TEEEIRI 24V 1|4
28 | 4h HGEE 1 | &
29 | 4k RI2UT o |4
30 | b (EEEMFEREE FEtEEE 0 |=
31 | 4k P NEIESES FEiEEE 0 |
32 | 4b RN RN FB-9B 2 |\
33 | 4b FRIERGBETESL BVFRFRERE : 6 mm?2 45 | %
34 | 4b =P EL 3x0.75 mm?2 20 | ¥
35 | 4b EELAD 60 |
36 | 4b 6 mMm?2EELRIEL 15 | 3%
37 | 4b 2.5mm’EFHhs 5 | %
38 | 4b R E 5HK/%% 0 | &
39 | 4k BERE FEEE, ®30 2 |k M7z
40 | 4b EERE FEEE, ®10 6 | ¥ HiE
41 | 4b Btlis 4%200mm 200 | %
42 | 4b FERIKBTAL ®6 mm 95 | %
43 | 4b BIRH 2 | &
44 | 4b NS (00E) 70 | &
45 | 5t ZH (K) UT10-6 20 | &
46 | 5b %E () SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4~
47 | 5h IRIRKT 500*50075%] 1 |4
48 | 4b BT 220V FVESFTRF 4 | A
49 | 4h | BUBRZK(RHFERIHTRR) ERaN5E3000+—AMY RS 1 | &
50 | 4k IR RS TEE 1[4 R IR
53| 8 RPRBRAISZEE DB10-5 L=370 e
54 | B PERAR ST e DB10-6 L=390 6 | &
55 | & PRREAR DB10-7 300x80 6 | # 1.5mmiEEHR




AFiEA ] 2#

K2024-1-0632 Eat$2E+4ER4MER
RY: 1500*1500*400 |E=: Eﬁfﬁ
FE| R & BS/85 2 HE |Bh|cE Rt 28 & x
118 tiEsE K001.4-1 HMNR:1410% 1460 (3458) 1 |4 BEH
2 | B [RERHERE K001.4-2 HMR:1410x 1450 (Ba3E) 1 |4 EBEH
4 | Hh BIRBEEE T METIEFFR 2 | % BEH
5 [ B FFXEETRAR K001.4-1.6 200%200 1 | # EStRE
7 | B IMEGEEELE K001.4-2.4 L= 1210 1[4 SRR RAR
8 |4k FREBAIEANIE / HMR: 1410 x1460, BFHIME | 0 | &
9 |8 £ v 124*95 4 |4 AR
10 | 5 SRR K001.5-1B HMREE1300x 5490 2 | # g 490
1|8 L= K001.5-2E HMNR:ER1280x 490 1| % SRS 1350, AREH=490
12| 8| ZTrE GRrEm) ToEEE 270*210 1| ISR b
13| H R ITEE EJREE K001.5-4 H=400 2 | #
14| B SHEIEIFHR KO08A.3-2 1190x1286 2 | # 1,245
15 | 8 STEMIFHR KOO8A.3-1 1190x320 0 | # 1. 24E R
16 | B XIEHFHRSER KO08A.3-3 L=320 8 | & AR, EREFURS
17 |1 8 B PRI K001.4-3 1000x800 1| 1.5mmEEHR
18 | B B HPEMRERE 2R K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
98 I IMIRIEAR K001.4-5 L=1200 1| & 254, thsyIH
20 (B BIRUPEIR () K002.1 485x 140 2 | % 1. 2mmiEEER
21| 8 SRR (B0) K002.2 400x140 2 | 1.2mmiESER
22 (B FIRSIPRIR K002.3 1250x100 1 | # 1. 2mmiEEER
23| B BTRPRIRIERE K002.5 150x 150 2 | # 2.0mmiEEER
24 |5h MRS R EigsUKE, L=1250 0 | =
25 | AM | AMERES MR SR L=260 0 | # IR




AFER 3#
K2024-1-0632 HiEE+ERB4RE N
R: 2600*500*820 |E==: | ] RatRERI )
FE| R & BS/85 2 ¥ HE |B1|CE R %8 & x
118 EEER K003.1 L=305, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304R BN
2 | B BB K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1| # 1.2mm304EHE AN
3 | H MR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304K BN
4 (8 BT K003.3 L=275, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304&5REN
518 MIBTEEAR K003.7 L=275, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304& 5B
6 |8 #RY\EE K003.4 L=330, H=2125 0 | # 1.2mm304 RSB RIRIEIR(GME)
7 | B RUEEHR K003.6 L=180, H=2125 1T | # 1.2mm304 R 5 EER
8 | B B K003.5 L=375, K=1410 1 | # 1.2mm304 &8RSN
1.2mm304 &85
9 [4p HF FEREHF KE=1150, #L?E900 1| &
10 | #b B —iRaiREE 6/6/6 1 | = BEURETIET
11 | 4p IRAKE (%) NG 917A61-AC220 1 | & TR
12 | RTERAL | T tho JBY/NER L 20 | HEARE I
13 | B HTUR() . 305x 1405 1 | # 1.2mm201 EEAEEN
14| B ERTRR () 1:&;&'%%% 800x 1405 1 | & 1.2mm20 1 EE RN, B BN
15 | & FRE) KECE 305x 1405 1 @ 1.2mm201BERE
16 A1k x7 - 0 |1 e A TRZH 2 )
19| H L B8 MNERIR 80x60x1.2 4 | & HUBLHE
20 | 5 i R 1.2mm304RBAGER| L=475 |  H=2115 2 | # EEEYE
21 | 4p (ESES T L=2115 2 | BRI IR E
AFiER 4#
K2024-1-0632 FafHEEFEERMER ElIJtRFs
R: 2200*600*600 B&:
FE| R & BS/85 s ¥ HE |Bh|cE Rt 28 g x
19| 8 BEIw 1.2mm304 & 8A5E4M | L=475 H=2115 2 | # Eas¥
20 | B HRER  [1.2mm304K8A5EN| L=475 H=2115 10 | # EaE¥
21 | 4p WESES TRt L=2115 0 | % BRI
22 | Ap HESHE T KEL=1415 6 | & HEIRE
23| 8 YatEZ N T 80*55 FrRHMER 0 | & RS ZIEIRC
24 1 8 BELIIE 1.2mm304&ESAEEN| B=50 H=2120 1|
25 | 5 BEAIE 1.2mm304&8A54M| B=50 H=2120 1| #
26 | B BRELIIE 1.2mm304 &5 A5E5M| B=50 L=1020 1|
27 | 8| HR£EETE |1.2mm304K80REN|  B=50 H=2120 5 | #
28 | H HEEAGTE  [1.2mm304K%AEE5M| B=50 H=2120 5 | #
29 | B HAREIE 1.2mm3045 50 5E5M| B=50 L=1020 5 | #
30| 8 iR FE 1000x80x1.2 6 | # 1.24B5R/1. 251 (FESR)
31 (B EBINZER TR 40*60 0 | # S IH A




AFiER S#
K2024-1-0632 Fatp3RERBAHEE FUIHE
R . ET T [ ] Z=HE
FE| R & BS/85 2 HE ||| cE B %8 & x
1 | 4p FHEER 2FLBY, EoEdtR 4 | E
2 | 4p FLsk »8 6 | 1 PRiR=EF
3 | 4p S 0 ®10 10 | & EFHR: 301
EEE: 1.0 m/s
4 |4 FmEEREIRESE XSG607-B10 gﬁgg’% = mm/ e it
5 [AM SKERERIEEE BHHZIO1 EE K EEENIREE, SERE: 1.0m/s
SIEE N PRIERS XSG607-B10 SR 10 m/s
ot BREAES N R mwo@aﬁﬁ«%iﬁ&ﬁ&, SR 1.0m/s 0 & il
= HZEE1 K01-7 L=570 1 | # 1.2mmEBGRERE
B HZeE2 K01-8 L=360 1 | # 2.0mmESSERE
; 2R3 MR 140%200 0 | # 1. 2mmERE RS
B| #EFRas E20000.204 300*400 4 | # 1.04885R, EREH
A RS YP100(13K) BiT89-1/B, TEFLIE65%90 | 2 | 4 BalterE
Ap FRS YP85(13K) BIT89-1/BH, 27 85:00, 27L& [ 2 [ A LR
G HES T HE# #idtE: B=17 4 [ A BITK5ALf,
A | SESH (nZLtHAT) YP100(8K) HattE: B=17 0 |4 ERTK5A%h,
10 (B NESHER 2mm, 110*80 8 | 4 bt
=] NESHEA 1mm, 110*80 8 | 4 bt
12 | Hp FUET TR (URAEERERR) tait 4 | A He2/NEWE
Ap SHhiEhE p)zzpad] 4 [ 2 By
Ap e HYF80B P+Q=2500kg 1| = B BLRIE hag
15 | Hp SIELEEE HYF80B P+Q=2500kg 1 | =& REERTUEIES
B 42 T IS B (455 7E) K008A.5 ZhEEH=930 1 | # 5ZintREEER S
B iR GRS ) KOO8A.5-3 150x 180 1 | #® #LEE:90x90
B 48 1 ERRE (X EE) FoUtIR 0 | #&
19 | B | & TERSHTA) KOO8A.5 £ZHEEH=600 0 | # #LEE:90x90
20 = QU100(ER HR T3 |SLVFRIEER © 2000 e
o R }%STLO?)TZEF #os1.0m/s BN 16 TE 1224
22 | Hh peEZ e (B13‘)| Q101 B ZZHRRANG | XEEhEE: 1016 0 | & BIFNE=16mm
23 [ 4p Sl (HiH) 5 | kg
24 | Hb 1KOBIRLLLE 0 | &
2 Z: MR — R e 2
27 | 5b UBYE (M10, FLEE50) 0 | = steg
28 | 5 L bt KON 2 | &
29 [ 5 R TRIP oHLL 7 1=
32 | Hh| wMESE JWCO75¢7 KE: 25X 0 | # BfRE: 1.23kg/m
33| 8 I JERRAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | # —— .
= ) SE>20mm, KE200mm, BEEA=3mmELE | 36 | # AR [ REE
35 | B FHEFIR TR 0 XK 1K
36| 8 FHEFIRSZEE 22573 0 | 1.5%/14
37 EC PRI EWYT-T EES)= <EE=1100,
% B =R L 0CDa00x5xd | e sioamoss | 1|7 EHRGA: WE
39 NESHE RERS/L=370 ®400x5xD10x 16,5558 S
40 = SHECEE FYE L=200 2 | A LEFIEEZR




41 [ Hp UEYRS TR M16, EZ555H 2 | A REEENIZR
42 |8 agiizleGes FE M1 4B F IR A 1| SEFEEHIZE
43 | 4p Fimeess GB8903-1988, ®10 603K/ x5 300 |

44 | G| PRIERSINLZLE GB8903-1988, ®8 563K/Ex 14 56 |

45 | 4p FIGEEASE | FUEER (M24) | 0400x5x010x1655EE | 1 | = BIAEHE

AFER 6#
K2024-1-0632 B3t faRadALs L= s

RT: | 1600600°300 |@: | ] SISz
FE| R & BE s ¥ HE [P cE R %8

118 FEHIEE BIE 63x63x6 L=250 16 | 4

2 | B EIS4NITE B 63x63x6 L=150 32 | &

38 FSHNEE B 63x63x6 L=200 16 | ¥4 F=107 ; FLER®13
2 | B Bl 63x63x6 L= *

3 |8 BEEd 63x63x6 L= 1

4| B EASZBREFE MIE 63x63%x6 L=750 32 | B=213, F=95 ; FEEP13 XFREH
518 KZZEERS K 63%x63x6 L=1262 16 | 4 F=107 ; FLEEf2®13, {#H200
6 |H bR ERD BEE] 263x6 L=250 0 |

78 HRITRD BE £63x6 L=200 0 | # WEE=ER:
8 | B HRGHE [G5ES] 250%5 L=150 0 | #

9|8 g BIEE 250%5 L=500 o | &

10| 8 RUEES B £50%5 L=100 0 | &

11 | 4p FEHEDE T89-1/B 102 | R

12 [ 4k = a TK5A 9 | 8

13| 8 ES=aEoy BLT89-1/B4f £= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 64 | SR
14| 8 IS BITKSAB, &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 64 | SR
15 | 4p P IES 3 | kg

16 | 4p MK 2 | kg

17 | 4b =Nt 1 | kg

18 | 4b ieccs) = 2 |

19 | B8 JEEHTERS KOO8A.6 H=1500 1 |8

20 | & PRIERS ZRAe R K004-9 L=750 1 | & t4/Q235-A

AFiEA 7#
K2024-1-0632 EBH3EFEER4MER B2|H5E
R HE:
FE R g BS/85 s ¥ HE |Bh|cE Bt 28 & x
WYT-T 1.0C #E: 825kg|EUR: 1.0m/s
L?ﬁ;%ﬁ?)ﬂ% BE: 2:1 Ih=R:5.2kw
115 SKEARIZERS I : P 1|8
wosss: KELE DC110V
=:
EEKE: 7m 4850 ©400x5x10%x16
|




HFER 8#
K2024-1-0632 EBEEIEFEB4HER |‘j*n‘*‘ﬁ
R~ Es:
TS |#mR 2 R ES/As 2 # HE |3hI|0E Rt %8 g F
TIPSR | FHIRY: 900%2100
1 | 4p FHIHL(ER5R) HDMJ-06A BN, TEEE. MR, 1 | & GAIIE=pN
TG FIREE N8R 7. inEESE
HFER o#
K2024-1-0632 EBEEIEFEB4HER |‘j§k‘*‘ﬁ
R~ Es:
TS [#mR 2 R ES/As 2 # HE |3hI|0E Rt %8 g F
FIR: 900x2100
ket 2 Bk %ﬁ; (EE
.= N =N ETX
1 = 6 E
o ok HDCM-10 784, 5B, k. i8R, LR
FiisEsE. FHREESSE
2 | 4F = mletieea 43 EERI900x2100 % BiJLE
3 | 4p BiITPHMR h43FE3900% 2100 # Bk
4 | Hp FEERARR T 635 L=500 Gs = WDSi
HFER 10#
K2024-1-0632 EBEEIEFEB4HER J:-F%'fﬁ
R 3400*500*550 EBS:
FS|+mA % | EsS/8E 2 ¥ HE |SfI|CF FEie B8 % =
1 | g | PR (R KOO1.1 L=1530 ERTRBRTLORAT ERE® | | | & PRIERIRNFAIE: Rl
YP855#) -1B ERH WEME: ME
4 | b |ZetiRh: ERTERRTLO2 FLlterE EChiATES: 1190 1 | = EFAFE FIP
5 [ 4b ERUKSFFRSZZR T 1 | # SRR £
I K;’T' L=1530 1| = TR LRSS
18| wmEsEa K001.2 L=3250, STHHIAFK: 2980 | 2 | & g%%é%g B‘Tféﬁfé‘ﬁﬁﬁ
2 |8 R EE SN 4 | IRYBESIAE
4 B SRR T FLEE70 4 | # BRI E
518 BRI KOO1.7A(D12184F) KE: L=2100 4 | £ E&E3/MER
6 | B REAEH K001.4-8A 3Lo18, P14 4 |4 SiEma TR ER S
78 E3 DB10-3 KR L=3000 1 | & AtRHR/Q235-A/50#£E5
8 | H ESR DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | = SiEsiRgs
118 EAETR FTEl L = 2600 2 | & 224 T4
2 | 8 AEFR FE L = 900 2 | & 1 4#DFEN
3|8 i FE L=800 2 | & 1 4#FEN
= Er b7y TE L=400 1 | & 16#bitEiR
518 R RaLE L K004-3 KE: L=640 1 | # ©28x57, &N
6 |5 ISEELB AR K004-4A 200%300 1| = ©28x57,, $RIRS16/Q235-A




AFiBER 11#
K2024-1-0632 EaipZEF5PR4MEA y\jgglg
R EF
FE|#R 2 R ES/AS 2 #H HE |3hI|0E Rt %8 g F
: B XJELE PEBEIELE 980 x3800 1 | = BESFUHT(E—MENE)
= POEZAvE s TRAEBERRS LR L= 3800 2 | # BOESERT
2 | 4b XIEL TRfER/L=180 P400x5xD10x 168548 | 1 | 4 SERIERESE
10 | B *MEREEZR TRkt o[ BFIENTELR
AFiBER 12#
K2024-1-0632 FBIELEFERBMAE YJER
R B8
SR 2 R ES/ARs 2 # HE || CE FiR %8 g F
1 [4p SER EA%: 950x220x80, SL105,50kg//4 28 [¢]| | |
AFiBER 13#
-1- AE: -
K2024-1-0632 FatEiamAce SHhIEER
R~ B=:
FE (R 2 R ES/As 2 #H HE (86| oF & &8 g F
Ap SN/, B 10%
1 S T89-1/B 54 | %
ap g " 2BK/%, BB 2%
Ap _ SN/, B 10%
2 EEIS TK5A 54 | %
Ap JEAISH 2K/, BE: 2%
3 ah FSENEER T89-1/B 10 |
Gh B SHERIR TK5A 10 | #
HFEl 14#
1. ax gt
K2024-1-0632 e FHORIAEE FEimrp IR
RJ: EEE
FE (A 2 ! EsS/8s 2 ¥ HE |BAI|CE Fie B8 % =
1 | 4p [RIEKTE (LEDERER) EEAE SBIRRY: 1290x1290 0o |= 220V
2[4k LEDZT 0| g
= ==
2 2 15 HE i 5 B
B | =5 EEEBMA ES/8s 2 ¥ HE/EBN |G Fih B8 % =
1 LRSI 1252 M16x40 Eoph, g 125 32 | B 8.8 At
2 TERSHIREE 1252 M16x40 o, g 125 8 | 8.8 At
3. o \ 11 M14x45 BATH, W5 185 8 | =
S HR, &
PSS ETIER, R s M18x55 WATE, EEm BE | 10 | &
4 B SHSHTUHER 1282 M10x25 FoSEsh, sgsh 1R 2 | E
B . e | SRR M14x45 o, s, 928 4 |
g | 2 | FUPESRSHINIE o exs0 WTR, s [ =
6 RN ESRE S| TSR 1282 M12x35 EoSEsh, sgsh 1R 2 | E
7 IR SRR 1282 M12x35 EoSEsh, s IR 8 | &
. 1282 M16x55 EoSEgh, s 1R 4 | E
PUAY
8 TRRSREH 1242 M12x35 FpH, W 126 6 | =
9 ESXEREE 1252 M12x45 o, g 1253 4 | E




10 LHRSER 12e M8x 25 BoEsh, Sesh 1RRG 30 | =&
11 B SEER e M8x 25 Eopsh, S IR 30 |
% (12 EEiRERE FK3LIZHE M6 %20 Eopsh, Spsh 1R 120 | & BIHURE
B (13 RIBEIR SIRFE 12e M8x 25 BoEsy, Sesh IREg 6 | &
14 BER ST 12e M8x 25 BoEsy, Seh 1RR3 30 | =&
15 HIRERE e M8x 25 iR, S IR 20 | &
16 FERBEE (KRBR) EEBERAE M12x120| SR RENE. . 126 120 | % TEE
17 FERBERE (FEHE) FIEIZIE M12x280| S ATFE, FEvgs 125 70 | % K004-9
o |18 ORI 12 M12x45 Fopsh, b 125 84 | &
:n 19 EBERD 125 M12x45 Fopsh, s 2R3 106 | = T8K
20 BI/ERS 124 M12x45 Fopsh, b 125 98 | & T5K
21 FHIEEIR 1242 M12x45 Fops, 125 88 | &
22 BISIERER 2% M10x30 Bops, 125 88 | &
23 S EKEE #24¢ M10x40 BoEsy, Seh 1RRG 0 |& ez
i 24| WERSWESHAHGMNR | 18 M10x30 iR, Spsh 1R 30 | &
25 SIESH SR 2 M10x25 BoEsy, Sesh IREg 2 | B
26 BRSPS ZR 1248 M10x25 BoEsh, Seh 1RRG 34 | &
. 27 EhEE SEESR #24e M12x35 BoEsy, Sesh IREg 8 | &
28 S\ BB REE BRI M12x120| EIEAHE. W 125 20 | % EiEGE
BB 12k M10x 100 B, Sesh NURE 2 | &
i@=E| 29 PRIEES SPRIEESEE 12k M10x25 Eofsh, iR 2 4 | E
#4730 PRIEREREEEIE B RKiZEE M10%80 EIEFERE, 8 126 4 | % EEasE
=531 PRRiR 5728 2% M6x 20 EIEFERE, 8 126 16 | &
32 55 EHEE 128 M22x110 BiPsh, Sy fih TURE 4 | =& 8.8 4%
?I 33 FNESSmEE 12e M16x70 BOGEL, SR, SURE 4 | E
1 34 FHRSHEER 122 M16x50 Bosy, s, TR 8 | &
35 MREE EISRRIE M12x120  EIEAIME Wb 185 12 | % EEasE
36 =HIERERE /BKIZtE M10x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 4 | % EEaLE
38 HEBFFREE 12¢ M6x 30 TIEFHRE, s 1B 8 | &
=4 39 SIS FEEE 12¢ M6x 30 TIEFEE, s 1B 4 | &
#4540 [RYUEIEFEERE /BKiZAe M8x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 4 | X EEELE
41 SEREE e BKkiZFE M8 x80 TIEFHRE, s 1B 2 | % EEaLE
42 EBSIZREE FiEBEIKIE M12x120| EIEAHE. L 125 4 | %
43| NEREEEEEIFEEE | AKIES M8x80 EIEERE. Bk, 125 20 | % EiEGE
45 FRUKSHXEE ELiREE M4 x40 EIEFHE. e 126 4 | E
46 iR IR EE EsLigte M5x40 EIEFERE, 8 126 0 | &
47 RABEENEE B8z M4x20 8 | &
Fgse| 48| (EHEANTFEEEEE B RKiZHE M8 x80 EIRFEE, . 1R 4 | % EEasE
it 49 FRREEE #2% M5x 25 BoSpsh, SR 1269 8 |
HFRXEEE 2% M4x 25 Bopsh, SR 1BR3 8 |
50 HBLAEEE /BKIZA2 M6 x50 TIEFRE. s 1B 25 | % EEELE
51 HUBLIEER #2e M6x 25 BoEsh, Seh 1RRG 50 | &
52 SIEZEE BIigsz M4x 10 60 | %
53| HIRSRLIEIRYE |22 MAx15TRte BoEsh, sesh IREg 10 | &
55| S IHbRITER S TR 12 M8x25 BoEsh, Seh 1RR 6 | &
| 56| PEMRSZZESH PR 2 M8x25 BoEsh, Seh 1RR 3 | &
57 PRI ZE SRR 12 M8x25 BosEsh, Sesh 1RR 3 | &
58| i PRk SR TR TS 2% M8x30 Eopsh, Spsh 12 6 | E
59 BIESEI#EIR 1242 M8x25 BoSph, SR 1269 12 | &
60 BN SER 2% M8x 25 BoSph, SR 125 16 | &
=7 EMHESHER 12k M6x25 BoEsh, wth  WBL 16 | &
61 BiEEL IRy 2% M6x 30 BoSph, @R 125 0 | &
62 S AR AR 22 M5x50 BoSpsh, SR 126 o [4
63 TEEERE FE/BIZ4e M10x80 EIEFHRE, e 126 38 | & EEasE
64 . . BIUR22 M5%19.5 / | E EEaLE
65 FHBIPIREE WAKEEIE M550 B




